- Proposal Excludes Permit Fees 
- Proposal Excludes Bond Costs 
- Proposal Includes Prevailing Wages 
- Proposal In Accordance with Arris Engineering Group, LTD Drawings 

o Drawing C-1 Dated 8/21/25 
o Drawing E-1 Dated 8/21/25 

COST 
EPS-1:   $80,705.00 (Eighty Thousand Seven Hundred Five and 00/100 Dollars) 
EPS-2:   $80,705.00 (Eighty Thousand Seven Hundred Five and 00/100 Dollars) 

COSTARS 

1) COSTARS Contract Number:  016-E22-267 
2) COSTARS Solicitation Number: COSTARS-16 
3) SAP Vendor Number:   179109 

BSI    
Electrical 

Electronic 

Contractors 

BRENDAN STANTON, INC. • 416 Stump Road • Montgomeryville, PA 18936